12/7/2024
11th Annual Toys 4 Tots Fresno

1dBL
Class

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1
Advanced 2
Advanced 3
Ultimate

Bass Boxing
Class
Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Featherweight

Lightweight 1

Lightweight 2

Welterweight
Heavyweight
No Holds Barred
Demo Boxing

Class
Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Ultimate

Place

Place

Place

AU A WN P

AW N R

Member ID

Member ID

Member ID

Name
20237764 Danny Robbins

20238101 Jason Gard
20248985 Antonio Saldate
20237875 Marcelino Morales
20226949 Ryan Woodward
20238149 Chris Dolan
20248963 Patrick Lovel Jr
20248986 Trevyn Fenton

20248537 Guy Brizzee
20248987 Zaiden Sahines

20248964 Patrick Lovel Sr
20206328 David Bradshaw

20248510 Barry Cottrell
20248983 Eugene Stevenson

20227521 Tyler Louderback
20206250 Ricky Garcia
20174225 Ray Maestas
20248988 Mauro Saldate
Name
20248986 Trevyn Fenton
20248989 Gabriel Lemus
20238101 Jason Gard
20205772 Justin Nickelson
20226949 Ryan Woodward
20248987 Zaiden Sahines

20248537 Guy Brizzee

20248964 Patrick Lovel Sr
20206328 David Bradshaw

20248510 Barry Cottrell
20248983 Eugene Stevenson

20227521 Tyler Louderback
20174225 Ray Maestas
20248990 Mike Ethridge
Name

20248963 Patrick Lovel Jr

20206328 David Bradshaw

20184437 Anthony Capps
20206172 Travis Hostetter

Score
151.36

152.74
145.44
144.59
143.81
143.81
142.08
143.15

150.1
1315

151.77
142.01

154.02
152.11

157.32
169.09
163.59
137.2
Qualifying
140.16
143.21
151.02
153.63
143.54
139.07

146.41

150.06
143.82

151.76
149.33

157.12
159.92
144.27
Qualifying
147.12

143.08

159.68
160.23

Round 1

152.17
150.77

Final

156.66

Round 2

150.77
144.5

Round 3
0

145.01
0
0
0

143.39
141.34

Average
0

147.7967
0
0
0

148.7767
145.5367



